Component parts
Order example
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

Specification
－5℃~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Order example
Double acting-Table for standard stroke
Air
1.5 MPa
16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
M5×0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8
0.05~1 0.03~1 0.02~1
0.2~1 0.15~1 0.1~1 ─
RCB, RCE, RCE1, RDEP
MCJA
50~500 mm/sec
MCJA
151 17 3 10 87 6 45 23 11 1312 9171 43 5 76 8 109 15 1323 1216
1 317 54 6 147 8 97 10 1134 2 12 13
1 17 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 3 2 11 12 13
φ12
φ16
φ20
φ25
φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
CP-MCJA-12(M)
CP-MCJA-16(M)
CP-MCJA-20(M)
CP-MCJA-25(M)
CP-MCJA-32(M)
CP-MCJA-40(M)
CP-MCJA-50(M)
CP-MCJA-63(M)
CP-MCJA-80(M)
CP-MCJA-100(M)
φ12
φ16
φ20
φ25

Specification
－5℃~＋60℃ (No freezing)
Order example
Double acting-Table for standard stroke
Air
1.5 MPa
16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
M5×0.8 Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8
0.05~1 0.03~1 0.02~1
0.2~1 0.15~1 0.1~1 ─
RCB, RCE, RCE1, RDEP
MCJA
50~500 mm/sec
MCJA
151 17 3 10 87 6 45 23 11 1312 9171 43 5 76 8 109 15 1323 1216
1 317 54 6 147 8 97 10 1134 2 12 13
1 17 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 3 2 11 12 13
φ12
φ16
φ20
φ25
φ32
φ40
φ50
φ63
φ80
φ100
CP-MCJA-12(M)
CP-MCJA-16(M)
CP-MCJA-20(M)
CP-MCJA-25(M)
CP-MCJA-32(M)
CP-MCJA-40(M)
CP-MCJA-50(M)
CP-MCJA-63(M)
CP-MCJA-80(M)
CP-MCJA-100(M)
φ12
φ16
φ20
φ25